
Ministry Schedule

St. John the Evangelist Church

Ministry Schedule September 29, 2019ThruJuly 06, 2019

Eucharistic Ministers Deacon Lectors

Saturday, July 6, 2019 Lynn Robey
Joan Silvio

Del Malloy Peter Gay
Robert FifeSaturday 4pm Vigil

Sunday, July 7, 2019 Gerrie Naslund
David Erwin
MaryElizabeth Kesse

Jeffrey Ferrucci
Andrea McLaughlinSunday 10am

Sunday, July 7, 2019 Joseph Hall
Lynne Devine

Robert Barton

Sunday 7am

Saturday, July 13, 2019 Maria Byerly
Robert Fife
Christine Hanrahan

Lynn Robey
Dorothy RaymondSaturday 4pm Vigil

Sunday, July 14, 2019 Carol Petrasky
Thomas Turgeon
Lori Wasserman

Patricia Svendsen
Gregory GeerSunday 10am

Sunday, July 14, 2019 Robert Gay Del Malloy Linda Gay

Sunday 7am

Saturday, July 20, 2019 William Gill
Carlene Nolin
Daniel Nolin

Daniel Hasenfus
Mary GillSaturday 4pm Vigil

Sunday, July 21, 2019 Debra Santos
Sheila Rinaldi

Del Malloy Emily Rinaldi
James KeiperSunday 10am

Sunday, July 21, 2019 Robert Barton
Joan Silvio

Edward Casey

Sunday 7am

Saturday, July 27, 2019 Dorothy Raymond
Karen Wheaton

Del Malloy Donna Patriarca
Lynn RobeySaturday 4pm Vigil

Sunday, July 28, 2019 Joan Henry
Joan Yetman
Kathryn Yetman

Peter Walsh
Andrea McLaughlinSunday 10am

Sunday, July 28, 2019 Jeanne Barry
Robert Erwin

Gregory Geer

Sunday 7am

Saturday, August 3, 2019 Mary Viens
Joan Yetman
Kathryn Yetman

Maria Byerly
Peter GaySaturday 4pm Vigil

Sunday, August 4, 2019 Christine Hanrahan
Gerrie Naslund
Carol Petrasky

Sean Martin
Jillian EllisSunday 10am

Sunday, August 4, 2019 Jeanne Barry Del Malloy Margaret Keenan

Sunday 7am



Ministry Schedule

St. John the Evangelist Church

Ministry Schedule September 29, 2019ThruJuly 06, 2019

Eucharistic Ministers Deacon Lectors

Saturday, August 10, 2019 Karen Wheaton
Joan Silvio

Del Malloy Rosalind Kalberer
Michael MurphySaturday 4pm Vigil

Sunday, August 11, 2019 Eileen DeVincent
MaryElizabeth Kesse
Lori Wasserman

Mary Beth Erwin
Edward CaseySunday 10am

Sunday, August 11, 2019 Joseph Hall
Lynne Devine

Sara LaPlume

Sunday 7am

Saturday, August 17, 2019 Sheila Rinaldi
Carlene Nolin
Daniel Nolin

Emily Rinaldi
Margaret KeenanSaturday 4pm Vigil

Sunday, August 18, 2019 Debra Santos
Thomas Turgeon

Del Malloy Jeffrey Ferrucci
James KeiperSunday 10am

Sunday, August 18, 2019 Robert Erwin
Christine Hanrahan

Robert Barton

Sunday 7am

Saturday, August 24, 2019 Robert Gay
Christine Hanrahan
Dorothy Raymond

Peter Gay
Linda GaySaturday 4pm Vigil

Sunday, August 25, 2019 Kathryn Yetman
Joan Yetman
David Erwin

Sean Martin
Andrea McLaughlinSunday 10am

Sunday, August 25, 2019 Jeanne Barry
Joan Silvio

Del Malloy Rosalind Kalberer

Sunday 7am

Saturday, August 31, 2019 Maria Byerly
Dorothy Raymond
Karen Wheaton

Sara LaPlume
Rosalind KalbererSaturday 4pm Vigil

Sunday, September 1, 2019 Sheila Rinaldi
Carol Petrasky

Del Malloy Patricia Svendsen
Emily RinaldiSunday 10am

Sunday, September 1, 2019 Robert Barton
Lynne Devine

Gregory Geer

Sunday 7am

Saturday, September 7, 2019 Mary Gill
William Gill

Del Malloy Robert Fife
Michael MurphySaturday 4pm Vigil

Sunday, September 8, 2019 Jane Andrews
Joan Henry
MaryElizabeth Kesse

Andrea McLaughlin
Peter WalshSunday 10am

Sunday, September 8, 2019 Joseph Hall
Jeanne Barry

Margaret Keenan

Sunday 7am



Ministry Schedule

St. John the Evangelist Church

Ministry Schedule September 29, 2019ThruJuly 06, 2019

Eucharistic Ministers Deacon Lectors

Saturday, September 14, 2019 Robert Sutula
Sheila Cryan
Karen Wheaton

Maeve Sutula
Mary Beth ErwinSaturday 4pm Vigil

Sunday, September 15, 2019 Gerrie Naslund
David Erwin

Del Malloy Carol Levis
Jillian EllisSunday 10am

Sunday, September 15, 2019 Anna Chatfield
Robert Erwin

Robert Barton

Sunday 7am

Saturday, September 21, 2019 Joan Yetman
Kathryn Yetman

Del Malloy Lynn Robey
Donna PatriarcaSaturday 4pm Vigil

Sunday, September 22, 2019 Lori Wasserman
Sean Martin
Christine Hanrahan

James Keiper
Edward CaseySunday 10am

Sunday, September 22, 2019 Margaret Keenan
Robert Gay

Linda Gay

Sunday 7am

Saturday, September 28, 2019 William Gill
Robert Fife
Mary Viens

Mary Gill
Michael MurphySaturday 4pm Vigil

Sunday, September 29, 2019 Jane Andrews
Joan Yetman
Kathryn Yetman

Jeffrey Ferrucci
Patricia SvendsenSunday 10am

Sunday, September 29, 2019 Joseph Hall Del Malloy Rosalind Kalberer

Sunday 7am


